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Slender, elegant and high mirror finish handles give a touch of ] i
continental style. , ' /
|
e 18/10 Stainless Steel |
e High Mirror Polish ‘
e 50mm Gauge |
PRODUCT ITEMS
Item Img Item Number Description Length
— 15192 Standing Table Knife 242mm
— 15172 Table Knife Solid Handle 244mm
—_— 15191 Standing Dessert Knife 217mm
——— 15171 Dessert Knife Solid Handle 217mm
—— 15193 Standing Steak Knife 246mm
S 15169 Fish Knife 220mm
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15152

15158

15159

15153

15154

15161

15155

15151
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Description

Table Fork

Dessert Fork

Cake Fork

Table Spoon

Dessert Spoon

Soup Spoon

Ice Teaspoon

Teaspoon

Coffee Spoon
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Length

205mm

185mm

144mm

203mm

183mm

178mm

210mm

143mm

110mm
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